Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yoshikazu Murakami	08/27/2002
Junji Uehara	08/27/2002
Masanori Hayashi	08/27/2002
Hiromichi Yoshida	08/27/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Honda Giken Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha	
Street Address:	1-1 Minamiaoyama 2-chome, Minato-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	107-8556	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12242226

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)742-4214

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617 227-7400 Email: jjt@lahive.com

Correspondent Name: Lahive & Cockfield, LLP Address Line 1: One Post Office Square

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109-2127

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SIW-046DV
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony A. Laurentano

Total Attachments: 2

source=siw046_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022426 FRAME: 0644

500812944

CH \$40,00

source=siw046_assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 022426 FRAME: 0645

Atty. Docket No. SIW-046

ASSIGNMENT

(1) Yoshikazu Murakami: (2) Jur	nji Uehara; (3) Masanori Hayashi; and
We, (4) Hiromichi Yoshida	Chua 1 shore
c/o K.K. Hon-da Gijutsu Kenkyusho, 4-1, of Wako-shi, Saitama-ken, Japan	in consideration of One Dollar
and other valuable consideration paid to us by	
Honda Giken Kogyo	Kabushiki Kaisha
a corporation of Japan, having its principal place Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-8556, Japan, the receipt of assign and transfer unto said	·
Honda Giken Kogyo	Kabushiki Kaisha
its successors and assigns, the entire interest for countries including all rights of priority under the Industrial Property in a certain invention or improve METHOD FOR DETECTING ABNORMALITY IN FUEL CO.	e International Convention for the Protection of ement in
described in an application	
executed by us of even date herewith an	d about to be filed
Serial No. 10/206,016, filed o	n July 25, 2002
thereon. And we agree, for ourselves and our exe and its successors and assigns but at its or their applications, amended specifications, deed or other to secure the grant of Letters Patent in the United St with specifications and claims in such form as shall and to vest and confirm in said corporation, its supatents.	expense and charges, hereafter to execute all instrument, and to do all acts necessary or proper ates and in all other countries to said corporation, I be approved by the counsel of said corporation
And we do hereby authorize and request the United States to issue such Letters Patent as shall based thereon to said corporation, its successors and	
WITNESS my hand and seal	
By: Yoshikazu Murakami (Name) Yoshikazu Murakami	
Date:August 27, 2002	
Witnesses:	
	August 27, 2002
Witness A	Date
Assoboge Schaguchs Witness A yasuhide Osada	August 27, 2002
Witness 2	Date

PATENT REEL: 022426 FRAME: 0646

RECORDED: 03/20/2009

WITNESS my hand and seal	
By: Junji Wekara	
(Name) Junji Uehara	
Date: August 27, 2002	
Witnesses:	
Masakon Sahagushi Witness 1 Masahide Osada	August 27, 2002 Date
l Cl o	
Gasuride Orada	August 27, 2002
Witness 2	Date
,	
WITNESS my hand and seal	
By: Masanori Hayashi	
(Name) Masanori Hayashi	
,	
Date:August 27, 2002	
	•
Witnesses:	
	August 27, 2002
Witness 1	Date
Miness 1) Nasuhide Osada	August 27, 2002
Witness 2	Date -
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•
WITNESS my hand and seal	
By: Airomichi Yoshido (Name) Hiromichi Yoshida	
(Name) Hiromichi Yoshida	
Date: August 27, 2002	
Date. August 27, 2002	
****	-
Witnesses:	
Chambon Showski	August 27, 2002
Witness V Skaguck	Date
Mary for do On do	August 27, 2002
Witness 2	Date

PATENT REEL: 022426 FRAME: 0647